BICYCLE/PEDESTRIAN COMMISSION:

BOARDS & COMMISSIONS VACANCIES NOTICE
Appointments of February 16, 2015

*Re-application

“C” indicates a Chair person is re-applying

1 vacancy with term to expire July 31, 2015.

Member shall have

knowledge of street construction and maintenance, and must be a qualified voter of the City. The Commission advises
the Council on issues relating to sidewalks, walkways and trails. Monthly meetings held on the third Wednesday of the

month at 7:00 p.m.

Readvertise

Ahrens, Gregory
Boyd, Elke
Burden, Mike
Harder, Dan
Kassel, Brant
Pollard, Arthur
Ruhlen, Rachel

Simonson, Lawrence
Sommer, Andrew

Pedestrian

Bicycle

Pedestrian

Bicycle

Bicycle

Pedestrian

Pedestrian

Bicycle

Street Constr/Maint

FAaDWOORN®

07/31/2017
07/31/2016
07/31/2016
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2017
07/31/2017
07/31/2015
07/31/2015

BOARD OF MECHANICAL EXAMINERS: 1 vacancy with term to expire June 17, 2016. Must be a layperson and a
resident of the City of Columbia. The Board is empowered to give examinations for mechanical heating, ventilation,

air conditioning and refrigeration licenses and certificates.

month at 5:00 p.m.

Readvertise

Vacant
Clithero, Philip
Dove, James
Oetker, Steven
Unger, Russell

Layperson
Gen Cont not in HVACR Bus

4
Professional Engineer 2
HVACR Contractor 4
HVACR Journey Mechanic 2

Monthly meetings held on the second Tuesday of the

06/17/2016
06/17/2017
06/17/2015
06/17/2015
06/17/2017

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CODES COMMISSION: 3 vacancies with terms to expire August 1, 2016 and August
1, 2017. One alternate member is needed from each of the following categories: person experienced in fire

prevention, professional engineer (experience in electrical/mechanical), and master plumber.
periodically reviews and makes recommendations relating to building construction codes.

the fourth Monday of the month

Fire Expert — Alternate
Readvertise

PE Electric/Mechanical — Alternate
Readvertise

Master Plumber — Alternate
Readvertise

at 4:30 p.m.

---REGULAR
Carlson, Kas
Connell, Brian
Creasy, Jay
Jackson, Robert
Malicoat, Fred
Page, John
Rose, Mike
Shanker, Richard
Weber, David
Young, Matthew

---ALTERNATE
Copeland, Melvin
Howe, Christopher
Linneman, Greg
Muzzy, Douglas
Vacant

Sapp, Karen
Scroggs, Stuart
Tompkins, Shaun
Vacant

Vacant

Major Contractor 5
Architect 4
Layperson 4
Landlord Boone Cnty
PE Elec/Mech 4
Minor Contractor Boone Cnty
Electrician Boone Cnty
Fire Prevention 6

PE Struct/Civil 6
Master Plumber Boone Cnty
Minor Contractor Boone Cnty
Layperson 6

PE Struct/Civil Boone Cnty
Major Contractor 4

Fire Prevention

Electrician Callaway Cnty
Architect 4
Landlord Boone Cnty

Master Plumber
PE Elec/Mech

The Commission
Monthly meetings held on

08/01/2015
08/01/2017
08/01/2017
08/01/2016
08/01/2016
08/01/2015
08/01/2015
08/01/2017
08/01/2016
08/01/2016

08/01/2015
08/01/2017
08/01/2016
08/01/2015
08/01/2017
08/01/2015
08/01/2017
08/01/2016
08/01/2016
08/01/2016



CITY OF COLUMBIA NEW CENTURY FUND, INC. BOARD: 1 vacancy with term to expire September 30, 2017.
Must have an interest in the future of the City of Columbia and the funding needs required to achieve future success,
and must be a current resident and qualified elector of the City of Columbia. The New Century Fund, Inc. is a Missouri
not-for-profit corporation. Meetings held on call.

Readvertise Ferris, Stephen 5 09/30/2016
Gillispie, John 3 09/30/2015
Grabau, Andrew 4 09/30/2015
Lennon, Brianna 4 09/30/2017
Neidel, Lori CPA/Attny/Bank Trust 5 09/30/2016
Rieman, Kyle 5 09/30/2015
Vacant 09/30/2017
Tillotson, William 6 09/30/2016
Williams, Matthew 4 09/30/2017

COLUMBIA COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire November 1, 2017.
Must be a qualified voter of the City from Ward 5, and shall not serve on the board of directors or be employed by any
agency which applies for funding through the Commission or which receives funding upon recommendation of the
Commission. The Commission acts in an advisory capacity in all matters pertaining to community development.
Monthly meetings held on call.

Readvertise Vacant 5 11/01/2017
Crouch, Terence 6 11/01/2017
Forbes, Pamela 1 11/01/2017
Harris, Maurice At-Large 11/01/2015
Radmer, Jeffrey 4 11/01/2015
Ritter, Mitchell 2 11/01/2016
Schepers, James At-Large 11/01/2016
Ukoha, O. U. 3 11/01/2016

COLUMBIA VISION COMMISSION: 5 vacancies with terms to expire December 15, 2015 and December 15, 2016
for coordinating committee members. One must be a qualified voter residing within the City of Columbia, two must be
residents of Boone County, not residing within the city limits of Columbia, and the others can be qualified voters
residing within the City of Columbia or residents of Boone County, not residing within the city limits of Columbia.
Members must have demonstrated a commitment to the visioning process. Candidates will be evaluated on the ability
to work with data and understand systematic relationships, the ability to work collaboratively, management skills,
independence, existing memberships or positions, and contributions to the diversity of the Commission. The
Commission tracks, monitors and assists with the implementation of the visioning process. Meetings held on the
fourth Monday of the month at 5:30 p.m.

Reape, Kevin 5004 Betty Jean Way 5 Alsbrook, Margie 6 12/15/2016
Cobbins, Alvin 2 12/15/2017
Dickerson, Larry Cnty 12/15/2016
Harris, Maurice 6 12/15/2015
Hucker, Eric 6 12/15/2016
Milarsky, Jeremy 1 12/15/2017
Scoble, James 6 12/15/2016
Vacant 12/15/2016
Vacant 12/15/2015

COMMISSION ON HUMAN RIGHTS: 2 vacancies with terms to expire March 1, 2018. Members shall have
demonstrated a strong commitment to human rights and a belief in the principles of equal opportunity, and shall be
residents of the City. The Commission advises the Council on human rights issues and reviews and makes decisions
regarding complaints of discrimination filed with the City. Monthly meetings held on the first Tuesday of the month at
5:30 p.m.

Anderson, Ann 1008 Claudell Ln Apt 106 1 Andrade, Amanda 5 03/01/2016
Dakopolos, Persephone 1712 Hinkson Ave 3 Calcote, Dalton 2 03/01/2017

Richards, Cathy 3108 Woodkirk Ln 5 Dean, Gabriel 3 03/01/2016

*.75yrs  Smith, Stacye 1802 N Charleston Cir 3 Long, Gina 4 03/01/2015
Miller, Elizabeth 4 03/01/2017

*Smith, Stacye 3 03/01/2015

Zimmerman, Meghanne 2 03/01/2017



FINANCE ADVISORY AND AUDIT COMMITTEE: 1 vacancy with term to expire December 31, 2016. Must be a
commercial banker with knowledge of public finance and investment banking, and a qualified voter and resident of the
City for at least one year prior to appointment. The Committee makes recommendations on financial matters to the

Council as needed. Meetings held on call.

Readvertise

Arnold, Victor 6
Clark, John 1
Oropallo, Maria 4
Scavone, Edward CPA 4
Vacant Banker

12/31/2016
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2016
12/31/2016

HUMAN SERVICES COMMISSION: 2 vacancies with terms to expire December 31, 2017. Must be qualified voters
and residents of the City of Columbia, and shall not serve on the board of directors or be employed by any
organization which applies for funding through the Commission or which receives funding upon recommendation of
the Commission. (Each academic and administrative unit of the University of Missouri shall be considered a separate
organization and each school of the Columbia Public School District shall be considered a separate organization.) The
Commission advises the City in all matters regarding the planning and contracting for human service programs to
adequately meet the needs of the citizens. Monthly meetings held on the third Tuesday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

Readvertise

MAYOR’S COUNCIL ON PHYSICAL FITNESS AND HEALTH:

Camp, Amy 5
Ford, Stacy 2
Vacant

Hessler, Richard 4
Jones, Mark 5
Patterson, Shirley 4
Vacant

Stewart, Rob 1
Thomas, Justin 1
Trumbower, Eva 4

12/31/2016
12/31/2015

12/31/2017

12/31/2015
12/31/2016
12/31/2015

12/31/2017

12/31/2016
12/31/2017
12/31/2017

7 vacancies with terms to expire November 30,

2015, November 30, 2016 and November 30, 2017. The Council educates the public about the importance of regular
physical fitness activity and promotes, initiates and encourages local physical fitness and sports programs in the
community. Monthly meetings held the first Tuesday of every even month at 12:30 p.m.

Readvertise

Vacant

Babcock, Skyler 2
Bross, Ryan 3
Connell, Angela 5
Fox, David Cole Cnty
Johnson, Amy 6
Johnson, Stephanie 6
Kloeppel, Terry 5
Vacant

Mello, Cesar 4
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Schnedler, Edward Boone Cnty
Schwartz, Stanley 2
Vacant

Vacant

11/30/2016
11/30/2015
11/30/2016
11/30/2015
11/30/2015
11/30/2017
11/30/2015
11/30/2017

11/30/2015
11/30/2016

11/30/2017

11/30/2016

11/30/2016
11/30/2017
11/30/2015

11/30/2017

11/30/2017



PUBLIC TRANSIT ADVISORY COMMISSION: 4 vacancies with terms to expire March 1, 2016 and March 1, 2018.
One must be a University of Missouri student. The other vacancies do not have a specific requirement, but
consideration will be given to the appointment of an eligible Columbia Transit paratransit rider, an owner or
representative of a business, a member of the Disabilities Commission, a member of the Bicycle/Pedestrian
Commission, a representative of the Columbia Public School District and/or a representative of Columbians for Modern
Efficient Transit (COMET), an advocacy group of PedNet. The Commission advises staff with regard to transit policy
and safety matters concerning transit issues affecting the City, studies issues arising under the Columbia Transit
Master Plan as they relate to transportation and makes recommendations to the City Council. Meetings held the third
Thursday of each month at 6:30 p.m.

MU Student *Hanson, Steven 2 03/01/2015
Readvertise *Haun, David 1 0370172015
Major, Taylor MU Student 1 03/01/2015

General McMahon, Cory 6 03/01/2016
Anderson, Ann 1008 Claudell Ln Apt 106 1 Peplow, Mike 5 03/01/2017

*3.5yrs/C  Hanson, Steven 2904 Lynnwood Dr 5 *Price, Cheryl 2 03/01/2015
*0.75 yrs Haun, David 1101 E Walnut St Apt 107 1 Quinn, Christiane 1 03/01/2017
Joyce, Alarice 104 Redwood Rd 1 Ruhlen, Rachel 4 03/01/2017

*1.5 yrs Price, Cheryl 511 Parkade Blvd 2 Turner, Alyce 4 03/01/2016
Zeterberg, Dawn 1 03/01/2016

UNIVERSITY EXTENSION COUNCIL OF BOONE COUNTY: 1 vacancy with term to expire March 1, 2017. Must
be a resident of the City. The Council makes recommendations to the University in regard to the extension program
and administers Boone County’s share of the cost of the extension services in the area. Monthly meetings held on the
fourth Thursday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

Readvertise Toigo, Alan 4 03/01/2015



YOUTH ADVISORY COUNCIL: 15 to 21 vacancies with terms to expire on February 15, 2016, February 15, 2017,
and February 15, 2018. Members shall be high school students between fourteen (14) and nineteen (19) years of age
at the time of appointment. Consideration will be given to appointing a diverse group of members to include the
various city wards, public and private high schools, and other elements of diversity whenever possible. This Youth
Council shall advise the City Council in all matters pertaining to youth and youth-related issues. Monthly meetings will
be held throughout the school year, and the dates, times and locations of those meetings will determined at a later
date.

Students

Armistead, Jonathan Battle Senior 3
Backman, Noah Rock Bridge Sophomore 5
Barnett, Annie Rock Bridge Junior 4
Baumer, Samuel Rock Bridge Sophomore BC
Bell-Fox, MiLanne Rock Bridge Junior 3
Bledsoe, Maryam Rock Bridge Sophomore 6
Butler, Taja'Mir Battle Senior BC
Byars, Katherine Rock Bridge Junior 4
Curry, Clarissa Rock Bridge Senior 5
Doze, Mariah Rock Bridge Junior BC
Edwards, Chris Hickman Junior 2
Forward, Kate Rock Bridge Freshman 4
Gabel, John Rock Bridge Junior 5
Gard, Michael Rock Bridge Freshman 5
Getzoff, Emily Rock Bridge Junior 4
Goyal, Dishti Hickman Sophomore 2
Greene, Chloe Rock Bridge Freshman 5
Headd, Kierra Battle Junior BC
Heim, Chase Rock Bridge Sophomore 5
Henry, Brett Battle Freshman BC
Hernadez, Guillermo Rock Bridge Junior 5
Humburg-Cage, Sterling Battle Junior BC
Johnsen, Marissa Battle Junior BC
Johnson, Hunter Battle Junior BC
Kempf, Abby Rock Bridge Junior 4
Lee, ChungHyun Rock Bridge Sophomore 5
Lewis, David Battle Freshman 2
Liu, Jenna Rock Bridge Junior 5
Livingston, Taylor Battle Sophomore 3
Logue, Mary Hickman Sophomore 2
Malloy, Kieran Hickman Freshman 3
Miller, Elaine Battle Sophomore 2
Nguyen, Dzung Rock Bridge Sophomore 5
Owens, Madalynn Battle Freshman BC
Ridgel, Kamaya Douglass Senior 2
Ryberg, Catherine Rock Bridge Sophomore 4
Salim, Muhammad Rock Bridge Junior 5
Sarafianos, Katherine Rock Bridge Sophomore 4
Scott, Sloane Battle Junior BC
Smith, Ranajah Rock Bridge Sophomore 4
Sovanaski, Alexys Rock Bridge Freshman 2
Squellati, Connor Rock Bridge Freshman 5
Steinhauer, Dane Battle Sophomore  BC
Vaughan, Scott Douglass Junior 1
Wang, Derek Rock Bridge Junior 4
Washington, Justin Rock Bridge Freshman 5
Zhang, Junyi Hickman Senior 4
Zhang, Stephanie Rock Bridge Sophomore 4
Zhang, Wendy Rock Bridge Junior 5

Non-Voting Liaison Members
Leuchtmann, Matt Columbia Public Schools
Rowe, Ron Youth Community Coalition




