## BOARDS & COMMISSIONS VACANCIES NOTICE Appointments of February 16, 2015 \*Re-application "C" indicates a Chair person is re-applying

**BICYCLE/PEDESTRIAN COMMISSION:** 1 vacancy with term to expire July 31, 2015. Member shall have knowledge of street construction and maintenance, and must be a qualified voter of the City. The Commission advises the Council on issues relating to sidewalks, walkways and trails. Monthly meetings held on the third Wednesday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

Readvertise

Ahrens, Gregory	Pedestrian	3	07/31/2017
Boyd, Elke	Bicycle	2	07/31/2016
Burden, Mike	Pedestrian	1	07/31/2016
Harder, Dan	Bicycle	6	07/31/2015
Kassel, Brant	Bicycle	5	07/31/2015
Pollard, Arthur	Pedestrian	3	07/31/2017
Ruhlen, Rachel	Pedestrian	4	07/31/2017
Simonson, Lawrence	Bicycle	4	07/31/2015
Sommer, Andrew	Street Constr/Maint	<u>1</u>	<u>07/31/2015</u>

**BOARD OF MECHANICAL EXAMINERS:** 1 vacancy with term to expire June 17, 2016. Must be a layperson and a resident of the City of Columbia. The Board is empowered to give examinations for mechanical heating, ventilation, air conditioning and refrigeration licenses and certificates. Monthly meetings held on the second Tuesday of the month at 5:00 p.m.

Readvertise

Vacant	Layperson		<u>06/17/2016</u>
Clithero, Philip	Gen Cont not in HVACR Bus	4	06/17/2017
Dove, James	Professional Engineer	2	06/17/2015
Oetker, Steven	HVACR Contractor	4	06/17/2015
Unger, Russell	HVACR Journey Mechanic	2	06/17/2017

**BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CODES COMMISSION:** 3 vacancies with terms to expire August 1, 2016 and August 1, 2017. One alternate member is needed from each of the following categories: person experienced in fire prevention, professional engineer (experience in electrical/mechanical), and master plumber. The Commission periodically reviews and makes recommendations relating to building construction codes. Monthly meetings held on the fourth Monday of the month at 4:30 p.m.

<u>Fire Expert – Alternate</u>	REGULAR			
Readvertise	Carlson, Kas	Major Contractor	5	08/01/2015
	Connell, Brian	Architect	4	08/01/2017
PE Electric/Mechanical – Alternate	Creasy, Jay	Layperson	4	08/01/2017
Readvertise	Jackson, Robert	Landlord	Boone Cnty	08/01/2016
	Malicoat, Fred	PE Elec/Mech	4	08/01/2016
<u> Master Plumber – Alternate</u>	Page, John	Minor Contractor	Boone Cnty	08/01/2015
Readvertise	Rose, Mike	Electrician	Boone Cnty	08/01/2015
	Shanker, Richard	Fire Prevention	6	08/01/2017
	Weber, David	PE Struct/Civil	6	08/01/2016
	Young, Matthew	Master Plumber	Boone Cnty	08/01/2016
	ALTERNATE			
	Copeland, Melvin	Minor Contractor	Boone Cnty	08/01/2015
	Howe, Christopher	Layperson	6	08/01/2017
	Linneman, Greg	PE Struct/Civil	Boone Cnty	08/01/2016
	Muzzy, Douglas	Major Contractor	4	08/01/2015
	Vacant	Fire Prevention		<u>08/01/2017</u>
	Sapp, Karen	Electrician	Callaway Cnty	08/01/2015
	Scroggs, Stuart	Architect	4	08/01/2017
	Tompkins, Shaun	Landlord	Boone Cnty	08/01/2016
	Vacant	Master Plumber	-	<u>08/01/2016</u>
	<u>Vacant</u>	PE Elec/Mech		<u>08/01/2016</u>

**CITY OF COLUMBIA NEW CENTURY FUND, INC. BOARD:** 1 vacancy with term to expire September 30, 2017. Must have an interest in the future of the City of Columbia and the funding needs required to achieve future success, and must be a current resident and qualified elector of the City of Columbia. The New Century Fund, Inc. is a Missouri not-for-profit corporation. Meetings held on call.

Readvertise

Ferris, Stephen Gillispie, John Grabau, Andrew Lennon, Brianna		5 3 4 4	09/30/2016 09/30/2015 09/30/2015 09/30/2017
Neidel, Lori	CPA/Attny/Bank Trust	5	09/30/2016
Rieman, Kyle		5	09/30/2015
<u>Vacant</u>			<u>09/30/2017</u>
Tillotson, William		6	09/30/2016
Williams, Matthew		4	09/30/2017

**COLUMBIA COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION:** 1 vacancy with term to expire November 1, 2017. Must be a qualified voter of the City from Ward 5, and shall not serve on the board of directors or be employed by any agency which applies for funding through the Commission or which receives funding upon recommendation of the Commission. The Commission acts in an advisory capacity in all matters pertaining to community development. Monthly meetings held on call.

Readvertise

<u>Vacant</u>	<u>5</u>	<u>11/01/2017</u>
Crouch, Terence	6	11/01/2017
Forbes, Pamela	1	11/01/2017
Harris, Maurice	At-Large	11/01/2015
Radmer, Jeffrey	4	11/01/2015
Ritter, Mitchell	2	11/01/2016
Schepers, James	At-Large	11/01/2016
Ukoha, O. U.	3	11/01/2016

**COLUMBIA VISION COMMISSION:** 5 vacancies with terms to expire December 15, 2015 and December 15, 2016 for coordinating committee members. One must be a qualified voter residing within the City of Columbia, two must be residents of Boone County, not residing within the city limits of Columbia, and the others can be qualified voters residing within the City of Columbia or residents of Boone County, not residing within the city limits of Columbia. Members must have demonstrated a commitment to the visioning process. Candidates will be evaluated on the ability to work with data and understand systematic relationships, the ability to work collaboratively, management skills, independence, existing memberships or positions, and contributions to the diversity of the Commission. The Commission tracks, monitors and assists with the implementation of the visioning process. Meetings held on the fourth Monday of the month at 5:30 p.m.

Reape, Kevin 5004 Betty Jean Way 5

Alsbrook, Margie	<u>6</u>	<u>12/15/2016</u>
Cobbins, Alvin	2	12/15/2017
Dickerson, Larry	<u>Cnty</u>	<u>12/15/2016</u>
Harris, Maurice	6	12/15/2015
<u>Hucker, Eric</u>	<u>6</u>	<u>12/15/2016</u>
Milarsky, Jeremy	1	12/15/2017
Scoble, James	6	12/15/2016
<u>Vacant</u>		<u>12/15/2016</u>
<u>Vacant</u>		<u>12/15/2015</u>

03/01/2015

03/01/2017

<u>3</u>

2

\*Smith, Stacye

Zimmerman, Meghanne

**COMMISSION ON HUMAN RIGHTS:** 2 vacancies with terms to expire March 1, 2018. Members shall have demonstrated a strong commitment to human rights and a belief in the principles of equal opportunity, and shall be residents of the City. The Commission advises the Council on human rights issues and reviews and makes decisions regarding complaints of discrimination filed with the City. Monthly meetings held on the first Tuesday of the month at 5:30 p.m.

	Anderson, Ann	1008 Claudell Ln Apt 106	1	Andrade, Amanda	5	03/01/2016
	Dakopolos, Persephone	1712 Hinkson Ave	3	Calcote, Dalton	2	03/01/2017
	Richards, Cathy	3108 Woodkirk Ln	5	Dean, Gabriel	3	03/01/2016
*.75 yrs	Smith, Stacye	1802 N Charleston Cir	3	Long, Gina	<u>4</u>	<u>03/01/2015</u>
				Miller, Elizabeth	4	03/01/2017

**FINANCE ADVISORY AND AUDIT COMMITTEE:** 1 vacancy with term to expire December 31, 2016. Must be a commercial banker with knowledge of public finance and investment banking, and a qualified voter and resident of the City for at least one year prior to appointment. The Committee makes recommendations on financial matters to the Council as needed. Meetings held on call.

Readvertise

Arnold, Victor		6	12/31/2016
Clark, John		1	12/31/2017
Oropallo, Maria		4	12/31/2017
Scavone, Edward	CPA	4	12/31/2016
<u>Vacant</u>	<b>Banker</b>		<u>12/31/2016</u>

**HUMAN SERVICES COMMISSION:** 2 vacancies with terms to expire December 31, 2017. Must be qualified voters and residents of the City of Columbia, and shall not serve on the board of directors or be employed by any organization which applies for funding through the Commission or which receives funding upon recommendation of the Commission. (Each academic and administrative unit of the University of Missouri shall be considered a separate organization and each school of the Columbia Public School District shall be considered a separate organization.) The Commission advises the City in all matters regarding the planning and contracting for human service programs to adequately meet the needs of the citizens. Monthly meetings held on the third Tuesday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

Camp, Amy	5	12/31/2016
Ford, Stacy	2	12/31/2015
<u>Vacant</u>		<u>12/31/2017</u>
Hessler, Richard	4	12/31/2015
Jones, Mark	5	12/31/2016
Patterson, Shirley	4	12/31/2015
<u>Vacant</u>		<u>12/31/2017</u>
Stewart, Rob	1	12/31/2016
Thomas, Justin	1	12/31/2017
Trumbower, Eva	4	12/31/2017

**MAYOR'S COUNCIL ON PHYSICAL FITNESS AND HEALTH:** 7 vacancies with terms to expire November 30, 2015, November 30, 2016 and November 30, 2017. The Council educates the public about the importance of regular physical fitness activity and promotes, initiates and encourages local physical fitness and sports programs in the community. Monthly meetings held the first Tuesday of every even month at 12:30 p.m.

Readvertise

<u>Vacant</u>		<u>11/30/2016</u>
Babcock, Skyler	2	11/30/2015
Bross, Ryan	3	11/30/2016
Connell, Angela	5	11/30/2015
Fox, David	Cole Cnty	11/30/2015
Johnson, Amy	6	11/30/2017
Johnson, Stephanie	6	11/30/2015
Kloeppel, Terry	5	11/30/2017
<u>Vacant</u>		<u>11/30/2015</u>
Mello, Cesar	4	11/30/2016
<u>Vacant</u>		<u>11/30/2017</u>
<u>Vacant</u>		<u>11/30/2016</u>
<u>Vacant</u>		<u>11/30/2016</u>
Schnedler, Edward	Boone Cnty	11/30/2017
Schwartz, Stanley	2	11/30/2015
<u>Vacant</u>		<u>11/30/2017</u>
<u>Vacant</u>		<u>11/30/2017</u>

**PUBLIC TRANSIT ADVISORY COMMISSION:** 4 vacancies with terms to expire March 1, 2016 and March 1, 2018. One must be a University of Missouri student. The other vacancies do not have a specific requirement, but consideration will be given to the appointment of an eligible Columbia Transit paratransit rider, an owner or representative of a business, a member of the Disabilities Commission, a member of the Bicycle/Pedestrian Commission, a representative of the Columbia Public School District and/or a representative of Columbians for Modern Efficient Transit (CoMET), an advocacy group of PedNet. The Commission advises staff with regard to transit policy and safety matters concerning transit issues affecting the City, studies issues arising under the Columbia Transit Master Plan as they relate to transportation and makes recommendations to the City Council. Meetings held the third Thursday of each month at 6:30 p.m.

MU Studen	<u>it</u>			* <u>Hanson, Steven</u>		<u>2</u>	<u>03/01/2015</u>
Readvertise				* <u>Haun, David</u>		<u>1</u>	<u>03/01/2015</u>
				<u>Major, Taylor</u>	MU Student	<u>1</u>	<u>03/01/2015</u>
<u>General</u>				McMahon, Cory		6	03/01/2016
	Anderson, Ann	1008 Claudell Ln Apt 106	1	Peplow, Mike		5	03/01/2017
*3.5 yrs/C	Hanson, Steven	2904 Lynnwood Dr	5	* <u>Price, Cheryl</u>		<u>2</u>	<u>03/01/2015</u>
*0.75 yrs	Haun, David	1101 E Walnut St Apt 107	1	Quinn, Christiane		1	03/01/2017
	Joyce, Alarice	104 Redwood Rd	1	Ruhlen, Rachel		4	03/01/2017
*1.5 yrs	Price, Cheryl	511 Parkade Blvd	2	Turner, Alyce		4	03/01/2016
				Zeterberg, Dawn		1	03/01/2016

**UNIVERSITY EXTENSION COUNCIL OF BOONE COUNTY:** 1 vacancy with term to expire March 1, 2017. Must be a resident of the City. The Council makes recommendations to the University in regard to the extension program and administers Boone County's share of the cost of the extension services in the area. Monthly meetings held on the fourth Thursday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

Readvertise

<u>Toigo, Alan 4 03/01/2015</u>

**YOUTH ADVISORY COUNCIL:** 15 to 21 vacancies with terms to expire on February 15, 2016, February 15, 2017, and February 15, 2018. Members shall be high school students between fourteen (14) and nineteen (19) years of age at the time of appointment. Consideration will be given to appointing a diverse group of members to include the various city wards, public and private high schools, and other elements of diversity whenever possible. This Youth Council shall advise the City Council in all matters pertaining to youth and youth-related issues. Monthly meetings will be held throughout the school year, and the dates, times and locations of those meetings will determined at a later date.

## **Students**

<u>Students</u>			
Armistead, Jonathan	Battle	Senior	3
Backman, Noah	Rock Bridge	Sophomore	5
Barnett, Annie	Rock Bridge	Junior	4
Baumer, Samuel	Rock Bridge	Sophomore	BC
Bell-Fox, MiLanne	Rock Bridge	Junior	3
Bledsoe, Maryam	Rock Bridge	Sophomore	6
Butler, Taja'Mir	Battle	Senior	BC
Byars, Katherine	Rock Bridge	Junior	4
Curry, Clarissa	Rock Bridge	Senior	5
Doze, Mariah	Rock Bridge	Junior	BC
Edwards, Chris	Hickman	Junior	2
Forward, Kate	Rock Bridge	Freshman	4
Gabel, John	Rock Bridge	Junior	5
Gard, Michael	Rock Bridge	Freshman	5
Getzoff, Emily	Rock Bridge	Junior	4
Goyal, Dishti	Hickman	Sophomore	2
Greene, Chloe	Rock Bridge	Freshman	5
Headd, Kierra	Battle	Junior	BC
Heim, Chase	Rock Bridge	Sophomore	5
Henry, Brett	Battle	Freshman	BC
Hernadez, Guillermo	Rock Bridge	Junior	5
Humburg-Cage, Sterling	Battle	Junior	BC
Johnsen, Marissa	Battle	Junior	BC
Johnson, Hunter	Battle	Junior	BC
Kempf, Abby	Rock Bridge	Junior	4
Lee, ChungHyun	Rock Bridge	Sophomore	5
Lewis, David	Battle	Freshman	2
Liu, Jenna	Rock Bridge	Junior	5
Livingston, Taylor	Battle	Sophomore	3
Logue, Mary	Hickman	Sophomore	2
Malloy, Kieran	Hickman	Freshman	3
Miller, Elaine	Battle	Sophomore	2
Nguyen, Dzung	Rock Bridge	Sophomore	5
Owens, Madalynn	Battle	Freshman	BC
Ridgel, Kamaya	Douglass	Senior	2
Ryberg, Catherine	Rock Bridge	Sophomore	4
Salim, Muhammad	Rock Bridge	Junior	5
Sarafianos, Katherine	Rock Bridge	Sophomore	4
Scott, Sloane	Battle	Junior	BC
Smith, Ranajah	Rock Bridge	Sophomore	4
Sovanaski, Alexys	Rock Bridge	Freshman	2
Squellati, Connor	Rock Bridge	Freshman	5
Steinhauer, Dane	Battle	Sophomore	BC
Vaughan, Scott	Douglass	Junior	1
Wang, Derek	Rock Bridge	Junior	4
Washington, Justin	Rock Bridge	Freshman	5
Zhang, Junyi	Hickman	Senior	4
Zhang, Stephanie	Rock Bridge	Sophomore	4
Zhang, Wendy	Rock Bridge	Junior	5
5. 5			

## Non-Voting Liaison Members

Leuchtmann, Matt	Columbia Public Schools
Rowe, Ron	Youth Community Coalition